
STANDARD SEVEN  10TH-11TH JULY 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

B

10 32% 9 29% 22 71% 8 26% 6 19% 7 23%

11 35% 21 68% 8 26% 17 55% 17 55% 15 48%

8 26% 1 3% 1 3% 5 16% 8 26% 9 29%

2 6% 0 0% 0 0% 1 3% 0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

42.0 1
37.0 2
35.8 3
34.6 4
34.3 5
33.5 6

 

36.2 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: MAFINGA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: IRINGA CAMALDOLI

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
SCIENCE

74%

ABSENTEES 0

SOCIAL STUDIES

84%

F [01 - 10]

13

8
18
5
0
0

26%
58%
16%

FAILED 0 0%
31 100%

31

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

5
7
1
0
0

3
11
4
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

72%

0%

180%

69%
69%
67%

MATHEMATICS

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

44%

56%
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STANDARD SEVEN  10TH-11TH JULY 2023 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 BRIAN BEDDA KIDUKO M 47 A 45 A 49 A 49 A 49 A 46 A 285 47.5 A 1
2 KELVIN JACKSON KALUMUNA M 43 A 41 A 49 A 47 A 45 A 45 A 270 45.0 A 2
3 GOODLUCK JOSEPH MAPEPELE M 46 A 42 A 46 A 47 A 40 B 41 A 262 43.7 A 4
4 CATHERINE J. URIO F 42 A 40 B 48 A 43 A 44 A 45 A 262 43.7 A 4
5 MAGRETH J.W. MWAMLIMA F 44 A 43 A 48 A 44 A 42 A 41 A 262 43.7 A 4
6 ZUBERY ALLY KILLO M 46 A 40 B 46 A 48 A 39 B 42 A 261 43.5 A 6
7 NASSIR ABDALLAH MAKINDA M 42 A 41 A 48 A 41 A 46 A 41 A 259 43.2 A 7
8 GLADNESS S. MHONDA F 47 A 42 A 44 A 40 B 41 A 35 B 249 41.5 A 8
9 HENRY HOSEA MWAKYUSA M 42 A 38 B 45 A 44 A 35 B 38 B 242 40.3 B 9

10 MIRRIAM H. SHEMZIGWA F 34 B 37 B 46 A 37 B 36 B 39 B 229 38.2 B 10
11 NURU S. SANGA F 37 B 39 B 43 A 37 B 38 B 34 B 228 38.0 B 11
12 ZAUJATH L. MOMBWE F 35 B 41 A 47 A 34 B 33 B 36 B 226 37.7 B 12
13 PRINCE PATODI MDESA M 41 A 35 B 43 A 37 B 34 B 33 B 223 37.2 B 13
14 KADRI A. KIHWELO F 29 C 41 A 42 A 36 B 36 B 38 B 222 37.0 B 14
15 CAREN G. MFALAMAGOHA F 36 B 38 B 44 A 33 B 34 B 31 B 216 36.0 B 15
16 HERI HILOLIMUS MBULIGWE M 37 B 34 B 42 A 36 B 33 B 33 B 215 35.8 B 16
17 NAJA F. KIHOMBO F 35 B 44 A 44 A 35 B 25 C 28 C 211 35.2 B 17
18 GRACIOUS G. CHIMAGI F 33 B 35 B 41 A 33 B 33 B 34 B 209 34.8 B 18.5
19 MARIA P MAKWETA F 34 B 36 B 42 A 36 B 30 C 31 B 209 34.8 B 18.5
20 JOANN O. ULOMI F 30 C 37 B 38 B 32 B 33 B 36 B 206 34.3 B 20
21 NEEMA D. MHENGILOLO F 26 C 34 B 41 A 33 B 33 B 37 B 204 34.0 B 21
22 IRENE J. MWITULA F 26 C 35 B 40 B 31 B 34 B 34 B 200 33.3 B 22
23 BEST BAHATI MHAPA M 33 B 34 B 38 B 37 B 31 B 26 C 199 33.2 B 23

56%
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24 ABIUD FRANK MLEMBE M 34 B 32 B 43 A 33 B 31 B 24 C 197 32.8 B 24
25 BENNY MASHAKA CHUHILA M 25 C 35 B 44 A 28 C 26 C 28 C 186 31.0 B 25.5
26 ERICK ROBERT SINNAH M 30 C 31 B 36 B 29 C 29 C 31 B 186 31.0 B 25.5
27 IRENE J. MADEMBWE F 31 B 31 B 31 B 31 B 29 C 22 C 175 29.2 C 27
28 DEVOTHA N. MGINA F 18 D 33 B 39 B 30 C 22 C 21 C 163 27.2 C 28.5
29 YASINTA P MBAULE F 29 C 31 B 32 B 27 C 23 C 21 C 163 27.2 C 28.5
30 CAROLIN M. NG'UMBI F 25 C 30 C 34 B 19 D 32 B 22 C 162 27.0 C 30
31 SIMIONE FREDY MWANEMILE M 17 D 32 B 29 C 22 C 27 C 25 C 152 25.3 C 31
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